
South Devon and Torbay Table Tennis League -  Challenge Cup Final
   
At Bishopsteignton Village Hall, Monday 8th April 2024, 19:00

NA PARROTS  v  BRIXHAM SHARKS



	Round
	NA Parrots Opponent
	Score
	
	Brixham Sharks Opponent
	Score

	1
	Bye
	
	
	Bye
	

	2
	NA Kestrels
	27-9
	
	NA Vultures
	19-17

	QF
	Torbay Academy 4
	20-16
	
	NA Hawks
	26-10

	SF
	NA Falcons
	25-11
	
	Torre Vikings
	29-7


	Home
Team
	NA PARROTS
	H’Cap

	Date
	Away Team     
	BRIXHAM SHARKS
	H’Cap

	A
	DAN WEBSTER-HALL
	15
	8TH APR ‘24
	X
	CLIVE BANHAM
	18

	B
	RHYS LUSH
	15
	Round
	Y
	CHRIS HARPER
	15

	C
	BEN HOARE
	15
	FINAL
	Z
	JOSEPH EDWARDS
	26


     
	Order of Play
	Home Player
	
	Away Player
	Game 1
	Game 2
	Game 3
	Game 4
	Total Scores
Home            Away
	Cumulative Home Score

	Cumulative
Away Score

	A v X
(AC v XY)
	DAN
	V
	CLIVE +1
	11-5
	10-12
	4-11
	11-6
	2
	2
	2
	2

	B v Y
(BC v XZ)
	RHYS
	V
	CHRIS
	11-3
	11-6
	14-12
	11-9
	4
	0
	6
	2

	C v Z
(AB v XY)
	BEN
	V
	JOSEPH +3
	7-11
	9-11
	7-11
	11-9
	1
	3
	7
	5

	B v X
(AC v ZY)
	RHYS
	V
	CLIVE +1
	11-6
	11-9
	13-11
	5-11
	3
	1
	10
	6

	A v Z
(AB v ZX)
	DAN
	V
	JOSEPH +3
	7-11
	11-7
	4-11
	5-11
	1
	3
	11
	9

	C v Y
(BC v YX)
	BEN
	V
	CHRIS
	11-8
	6-11
	10-12
	11-9
	2
	2
	13
	11

	B v Z
(AB v YZ)
	RHYS
	V
	JOSEPH +3
	8-11
	9-11
	7-11
	11-7
	1
	3
	14
	14

	C v X
(AC v XZ)
	BEN
	V
	CLIVE +1
	11-5
	11-9
	8-11
	11-6
	3
	1
	17
	15

	A v Y
(BC v YZ)
	DAN
	V
	CHRIS
	11-5
	2-11
	7-11
	11-4
	2
	2
	19
	17


 

CHALLENGE CUP WINNERS  -  NA PARROTS


